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Ref : N - 7 
Enquiries: Ms. L Nghuulikwa 
E-Mail : lnghuulikwa@otc.com.na 
      

13th December 2020 

ANNUAL MEETINGS DATES FOR COUNCIL 2021 

 

Due to circumstances the below set dates might change. 

 

No Month No Date 

    

1 December CM 01/2021 Wednesday,02 December 2020 

2 January CM 02/2021 Wednesday, 27 Jan 2021 

3 February CM 03/2021 Wednesday, 24 Feb 2021 

4 March CM 04/2021 Wednesday, 31 March 2021 

5 April CM 05/2021 Wednesday, 28 April 2021 

6 May CM 06/2021 
CM 07/2021 
 

Wednesday, 05 May 2021 
Wednesday,12 May 2021 

7 June CM 08/2021 
CM 09/2021 
 

Wednesday, 02 June 2021 
Wednesday,30 June 2021 

8 July CM 10/2021 Wednesday, 28 July 2021 

9 August CM 11/2021 Wednesday, 25 August 2021 

10 September CM 12/2021 Wednesday, 29 Sept 2021 

11 October CM 13/2021 Wednesday, 27 October 2021 

12 November CM 14/2021 Wednesday, 24 Nov 2021 

13 December CM 01/2022 
Election of Office 
bearers 

To be confirmed 
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